
 
                                                                  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY  ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND MANAGEMENT 
Deemed to be University (De-novo Category) under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 and An 

Autonomous Institution under Ministry of Food Processing Industries, Govt. of India Plot No. 97, 
Sector- 56, HSIIDC Estate, Kundli - 131008, Distt.- Sonepat, (Haryana), India. 

 
 
Advertisement No. N/S/K/Rect./1160/2015    Dated: 25.05.2016 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM 
 
 

Last date for inviting of applications for the following non-teaching posts on regular 
basis have been extended upto 03.06.2016 till 5:30PM.  

 
S. No. Name of the Post No. of Posts Pay Band + Grade Pay Reservation and age 

relaxation 

1.  Dy. General Manager (DGM) 

 

01 (UR) Pay Band – III, Rs. 

15,600-39,100+Grade 

Pay of Rs. 7600/- 

 

Reservation and age 

relaxation as per Govt. 

of 

India rules. 
2.  Assistant General Manger 

(AGM) 

01 (UR) Pay Band – III, Rs. 

15,600-39,100+Grade 

Pay of Rs. 5400/- 

3.  Private Secretary (PS) 01 (UR) PB-2 Rs.9300- 34800 + 

Grade Pay Rs.4600 

4.  Personal Assistant (PA) 02 (UR) PB-2 Rs.9300- 34800 + 

Grade Pay Rs.4200 

5.  Assistant 02 (UR) Pay Band – II, Rs.9,300- 

34,800+Grade Pay of 

Rs. 4,200/- 

 
This has in reference to our vacancy Notice No. N/S/K/Rect./1160/2015 Dated:             

27-04-2016. The rest of terms an conditions will remain same and details are also avaialbe 
on our website www.niftem.ac.in. 

Age and Qualifications will be counted as on 25.05.2016.  

-Sd- 

Registrar 


